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1. 27 Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 RMK Krupka 63 92 180 335 95

2. 4 Pastuszek David CZE 437-20 RCSO Český Těšín 104 101 52 257 75

3. 25 Podaný Tomáš CZE 37-28 RMK Krupka 0 180 63 243 71

4. 29 Klika Pavel CZE 37-90 RMK Krupka 71 99 53 223 65

5. 26 Pidrmann Lukáš CZE 37-76 RMK Krupka 143 0 79 222 65

6. 7 Molin Grzegorz CZE 437-31 RCSO Český Těšín 117 90 0 207 61

7. 30 Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 RMK Krupka 57 0 148 205 60

8. 31 Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 RMK Krupka 50 120 22 192 56

9.- 10. 37 Krůta Václav CZE 352-038 RMK Dalovice 91 93 0 184 54

9.- 10. 6 Utíkal Jakub CZE 437-28 RCSO Český Těšín 0 65 119 184 54

11. 13 Štěrba Marcin CZE 437-67 RCSO Český Těšín 0 180 180 53

12. 5 Buba Jan CZE 437-27 RCSO Český Těšín 54 45 70 169 50

13. 28 Pospíšil Marek CZE 37-74 RMK Krupka 88 50 0 138 43

14. 14 Konderla Maciej CZE 437-69 RCSO Český Těšín 43 0 89 132 41

15. 8 Štirba Petr CZE 437-50 RCSO Český Těšín 30 90 0 120 38

16. 32 Zaoral Petr CZE 37-33 RMK Krupka 0 108 108 35

17. 10 Stonawski Jonas CZE 437-63 RCSO Český Těšín 59 0 47 106 35

18. 23 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka 33 25 38 96 32

19.- 22. 24 Vaníková Kateřina CZE 37-35 RMK Krupka 0 0 0 0 10

19.- 22. 11 Stopa Jan CZE 437-65 RCSO Český Těšín 0 0 0 0 10

19.- 22. 12 Suchanek Mariusz CZE 437-66 RCSO Český Těšín 0 0 0 0 10

19.- 22. 9 Pniok Bořek CZE 437-61 RCSO Český Těšín 0 0 0 0 10

Výsledková listina kategorie S4A senior  19.-20.09.2015  RCSO Český Těšín

 P
o

řa
d

í

 S
ta

rt
o

v
n

í 
č
.

 J
m

é
n

o

 L
ic

e
n

c
e

 K
lu

b

 1
. 
k
o

lo

 2
. 
k
o

lo

 3
. 
k
o

lo

 1
. 
ro

z
le

t

 V
ý
s
le

d
e
k

 B
o

d
y

1. 16 Šebesta Jan CZE 20-28 MK Šenov 101 165 180 446 92

2. 35 Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 352-028 RMK Dalovice 147 122 137 406 83

3. 1 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 RCSO Český Těšín 44 180 180 404 82

4. 20 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka 139 180 0 319 66

5. 2 Kaleta Denis CZE 437-09 RCSO Český Těšín 67 101 58 226 50

6. 15 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 98 70 44 212 47

7. 22 Zaoral Petr CZE 37-23 RMK Krupka 0 116 87 203 45

8. 34 Musil Josef CZE 352-002 RMK Dalovice 0 180 0 180 41

9. 55 Kozlov Alexander CZE 37-19 RMK Krupka 0 0 0 0 10
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1. 37 Krůta Václav CZE 352-038 RMK Dalovice 180 69 78 327 95

2. 8 Štirba Petr CZE 437-50 RCSO Český Těšín 152 79 80 311 89

3. 4 Pastuszek David CZE 437-20 RCSO Český Těšín 98 76 85 259 76

4. 11 Stopa Jan CZE 437-65 RCSO Český Těšín 64 65 112 241 71

5. 9 Pniok Bořek CZE 437-61 RCSO Český Těšín 97 78 64 239 70

6.- 7. 24 Vaníková Kateřina CZE 37-35 RMK Krupka 51 70 115 236 68

6.- 7. 5 Buba Jan CZE 437-27 RCSO Český Těšín 96 81 59 236 68

8. 17 Petrůj Tobiáš CZE 20-33 MK Šenov 86 46 86 218 63

9. 26 Pidrmann Lukáš CZE 37-76 RMK Krupka 101 68 46 215 62

10. 30 Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 RMK Krupka 70 82 60 212 61

11. 12 Suchanek Mariusz CZE 437-66 RCSO Český Těšín 71 72 68 211 61

12. 23 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka 56 77 76 209 60

13. 7 Molin Grzegorz CZE 437-31 RCSO Český Těšín 77 60 71 208 60

14. 6 Utíkal Jakub CZE 437-28 RCSO Český Těšín 37 85 81 203 58

15. 32 Zaoral Petr CZE 37-33 RMK Krupka 68 56 76 200 57

16.- 17. 25 Podaný Tomáš CZE 37-28 RMK Krupka 54 78 62 194 55

16.- 17. 13 Štěrba Marcin CZE 437-67 RCSO Český Těšín 79 43 72 194 55

18. 10 Stonawski Jonas CZE 437-63 RCSO Český Těšín 66 61 53 180 52

19.- 20. 29 Klika Pavel CZE 37-90 RMK Krupka 82 47 48 177 51

19.- 20. 31 Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 RMK Krupka 47 71 59 177 51

21. 28 Pospíšil Marek CZE 37-74 RMK Krupka 64 51 52 167 49

22. 14 Konderla Maciej CZE 437-69 RCSO Český Těšín 43 53 62 158 46

23. 27 Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 RMK Krupka 66 33 50 149 44
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1. 16 Šebesta Jan CZE 20-28 MK Šenov 180 101 122 403 93

2. 20 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka 180 77 100 357 82

3. 34 Musil Josef CZE 352-002 RMK Dalovice 156 86 100 342 78

4. 1 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 RCSO Český Těšín 101 85 111 297 68

5. 2 Kaleta Denis CZE 437-09 RCSO Český Těšín 63 133 65 261 61

6. 35 Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 352-028 RMK Dalovice 79 95 85 259 60

7. 55 Kozlov Alexander CZE 37-19 RMK Krupka 58 83 87 228 54

8. 15 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 94 102 0 196 47

9. 22 Zaoral Petr CZE 37-23 RMK Krupka 53 47 55 155 39

10. 19 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 101 32 - 133 35
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1. 23 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka Saturn V 562 88 650 90

2. 17 Petrůj Tobiáš CZE 20-33 MK Šenov Viking 7 348 61 409 59

3. 25 Podaný Tomáš CZE 37-28 RMK Krupka Meteor 1 401 CE 401 57

4. 4 Pastuszek David CZE 437-20 RCSO Český Těšín Nike Apache 423 DQ 0 10
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1. 16 Šebesta Jan CZE 20-28 MK Šenov Bumper 7 428 58 486 87

2. 3 Pastuszek Petr CZE 437-26 RCSO Český Těšín Meteor 1 400 75 475 83
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1. 24 Vaníková Kateřina CZE 37-35 RMK Krupka 539 574 500 1613 85
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1. 36 Krámek Zbyněk CZE 352-010 RMK Dalovice 1000 961 1000 2961 91

2. 33 Dubina Petr CZE 71-87 MK Severka 997 949 799 2745 83

3. 16 Šebesta Jan CZE 20-28 MK Šenov 941 765 913 2619 79

4. 21 Pavka Martin CZE 37-27 RMK Krupka 910 522 450 1882 59

5. 19 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 394 594 615 1603 51

6. 15 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 491 500 558 1549 49
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1. 37 Krůta Václav CZE 352-038 RMK Dalovice 180 143 180 503 94

2. 30 Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 RMK Krupka 180 86 170 436 82

3. 28 Pospíšil Marek CZE 37-74 RMK Krupka 180 67 180 427 79

4. 24 Vaníková Kateřina CZE 37-35 RMK Krupka 180 80 146 406 75

5. 26 Pidrmann Lukáš CZE 37-76 RMK Krupka 109 97 180 386 71

6. 25 Podaný Tomáš CZE 37-28 RMK Krupka 66 135 180 381 70

7. 23 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 RMK Krupka 116 112 112 340 63

8. 7 Molin Grzegorz CZE 437-31 RCSO Český Těšín 85 139 110 334 62

9. 6 Utíkal Jakub CZE 437-28 RCSO Český Těšín 72 64 144 280 54

10. 32 Zaoral Petr CZE 37-33 RMK Krupka 65 0 180 245 48

11. 29 Klika Pavel CZE 37-90 RMK Krupka 54 92 0 146 33

12. 27 Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 RMK Krupka 57 67 0 124 29

13. 31 Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 RMK Krupka 63 0 0 63 20

14. 8 Štirba Petr CZE 437-50 RCSO Český Těšín 50 0 - 50 18

15.- 16. 5 Buba Jan CZE 437-27 RCSO Český Těšín 0 0 - 0 10

15.- 16. 4 Pastuszek David CZE 437-20 RCSO Český Těšín 0 0 - 0 10
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1. 34 Musil Josef CZE 352-002 RMK Dalovice 178 143 170 491 93

2. 55 Kozlov Alexander CZE 37-19 RMK Krupka 174 180 127 481 89

3. 20 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 RMK Krupka 170 111 180 461 84

4. 19 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 RMK Krupka 121 97 180 398 74

5. 35 Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 352-028 RMK Dalovice 180 180 - 360 67

6. 16 Šebesta Jan CZE 20-28 MK Šenov 78 108 127 313 59

7. 15 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-05 MK Šenov 100 0 159 259 51

8. 1 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 RCSO Český Těšín 69 74 67 210 43

9. 22 Zaoral Petr CZE 37-23 RMK Krupka 0 77 100 177 37

10. 2 Kaleta Denis CZE 437-09 RCSO Český Těšín 89 53 0 142 32


